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Master Calendar 
2023-2024 School Year 

 
Wednesday August 2, 2023 Optional Teacher Planning Day 
Thursday-Wednesday August 3,4,7,8,9, 2023 Teacher pre-planning to include 7.5 hours of teacher in-service 
Thursday August 10, 2023 Students Report to Class 
Monday September 4, 2022 Labor Day- Student/Teacher Holiday ✓ 
Monday October 16, 20223 Teacher – Student Holiday✓ 
Friday November 10, 2022 Veterans Day - Student/Teacher Holiday ✓ 
Thursday November 2, 2022 FCTC Showcase 
Wednesday - Friday November 22-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break - Student/Teacher Holiday ✓ 
Friday - Wednesday Dec 22, 2023 - Jan 3, 2024 Winter Break – Student/Teacher Holiday 
Thursday  January 4, 2024 Teacher Planning Day-Student Holiday ✓ 
Friday January 5, 2024 Teacher Inservice Day-Student Holiday ✓ 
Friday January 8, 2024 Classes Resume for Students  
Monday  January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day- Student/Teacher Holiday 
Thursday January 18, 2024 FCTC Graduation 5pm 
Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents Day - Student/Teacher Holiday ✓ 
Monday March 11, 2024 High School Dual and Secondary Enrollment Application Deadline 
Monday - Friday March 11-15, 2024 Spring Break Student/Teach Holiday ✓ 
Monday March 18, 2024 Teacher Planning Day-Student Holiday ✓ 
Tuesday March 19, 2024 Classes Resume for Students  
Friday March 29, 2024 Holiday – Student/Teacher 
Friday April 19, 2024 Holiday – Student/Teacher 
Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day  
Thursday  June 13, 2024 FCTC Graduation 5pm 
Tuesday July 4, 2024 Holiday – Student/Teacher 
   
   

Optional planning day may "Flex" for any Planning Day or Post Planning Day as pre-approved by Director 

✓Possible Hurricane Make-Up Days to be determined as needed. 
 

CHARACTER COUNTS! In St. Johns County Pillars of the Month 
August - All Pillars     September – Fairness     October – Responsibility     November – Citizenship     December – All Pillars           
January – Respect     February – Caring     March – Trustworthiness     April – All Pillars     May - Citizenship 

Emphasis on Patriotism 
 


